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Code
AL

B

SS

Material
Aluminum
Brass
Stainless Steel
Steel

Nylon

RoHS
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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Code
440
632
832
1032

Thread
4-40
6-32
8-32
10-32
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Finish *
®)  Plain FInish
1-Cad clear

chromate/commercial*
2-Cad clear chromate*
3-Cad yellow chromate*
4-Chrome over nickel
5-Nickel

6-Gold iridite

7-Clear iridite

9-Alodine 1200*
10-Bright chrome

11-Satin chrome
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